
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04373285 J 

Insert full name of Index Procon Limited 
company 

(nsert fullname and address We Cari Derek Faulds 

1640 Parkway 
Solent Business Park 

Whiteley 
Fareham 
Hampshire 

PO15 7AH 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at 22 August 2013 

Michael lan Field 
1640 Parkway 
Solent Business Park 

Whiteley 
Fareham 
Hampshire 

PO15 7AH 

Signed CO) L) Date _ 22” August 2013 

Presenters name, 17791 

address and reference Index Procon Limited 
(if any) 

Carl Derek Faulds 
Portland Business & Financial 

Solutions 
1640 Parkway 
Solent Business Park 
Whiteley 

Fareham 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

wy 
29/08/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#129 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Index Procon Limited 

on the 22 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Kaek. Curenek Yort 

Signed Bey 

aq |} 

Dated £2 fok vas 



Index Procon Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Improvements to property 780 00 NIL 

Plant and machinery 190 00 NIL 

Office furniture and equipment 150 00 

Book debts 44,193 00 30,000 00 
Debt due fram Index Direct Limited 151,623 00 Uncertain 

Cash at bank 12,586 00 12,586 00 

Cash held in client account 19,400 00 19,400 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 62,136 00 

Signature =< Date _Z7na Aus 2oa8 



Index Procon Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 62,136 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Nil 
Estimated defieteney/surplus as regards preferential creditors 62,136 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
62,136 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 62,136 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated defiereney/surplus of assets after floating charges 62,136 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 62,136 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and expense accounts 144,437 00 

Employees’ c - redundancy and notice pay 14,319 00 
Director's loan account 107,430 00 
PAYE, NIC and sub-contractor tax 9,420 00 
VAT 13,200 00 
Warehouse Systems Limited 7,862 00 

Shortfall to finance company Uncertain 
296,368 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (234,232 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (234,232 00) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surptus as regards members (234,332 00) 

Signature ZA ' \ Date Bach chs 4 Zar 
‘WeAeS-UO-LOduno}s 
